22.03.68. Sun Valley Downbhill, women

course name: Warm Springs International
course length: 2375 m

vertical drop: 762 m

course setter: Siggi Engl

weather: sunny

snow: choppy course

started: 25

finished: 23

1. Nancy Greene CND 1.43.67 ( D* 0.00
2. Isabelle Mir FRA 1.46.64 ( 3) 18.90
3. Olga Pall AUT 1.46.71 (2 19.48
4. Brigitte Seiwald AUT 1.48.40 (9 29.34
5. Erika Skinger USA 1.48.42 (6) 29.76
6. Madelaine Wuilloud SUI 1.48.86 (14) 31.66
7. Marielle Goitschel FRA 1.48.90 (98 32.24
8. Annerésli Zryd SUI 1.49.58 (4 35.72
9. Gertrud Gabl AUT 1.49.74 (12) 36.86
10. Fernande Bochatay SUI 1.49.79 (7 37.42
11. Kiki Cutter USA 1.50.36 (15) 40.22
12. Florence Steurer FRA 1.50.46 (18) 40.78
13. Judy Nagel USA 1.50.60 (25) 41.91
14. Cathy Nagel USA 1.50.67 (16) 42.46
15. Judi Leinweber CND 1.50.90 (11) 43.58
16. Wiltrud Drexel AUT 1.51.10 (22) 44.70
17. Karen Dokka CND 1.51.66 (10) 47.50
18. Liesl Pall AUT 1.51.73 (24) 48.06

19. Judy Crawford CND 1.51.95 (20) 49.18



20. Marilynn Cochran
21. Stephanie Townsend
22. Heidi Obrecht

23. Christine Beranger

DNS:
Christl Haas
Vreni Inaebnit
Berni Rauter

DNF:
Karen Budge
Annie Famose

USA
CND
SUI

FRA

AUT
SUI
AUT

USA,
FRA,

1.53.10
1.53.78
1.54.52
1.59.25

(injured),
(injured),

(had a concussion at practice run)

(26)
21)
(17)
(23)

55.80
59.04
63.36
87.90

* actual bib numbers were 30 numbers higher, since women started after men

team standings after the Downhill:

1. AUT

2. FRA

3. SUI

4. USA
and CND

86

69

51

32



